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Sabrina Muller
Jeanette Stamm
Andrea Ziind
Claire Santoro
Franziska Bucher
Anja Scherrer

Brigitte Lang

Stefanie Kennerknecht

Kerstin Unmussig
Esther Schapper
Corinne Rohrl
Anna Steffen
Marlene Heuser
Ruth Wiiest
Annelies Burchia
Flora Schiller
Nuria Gysin-Castelli
Resi Rathmann
Rita Deininger
Salome Haldimann
Silvia Buchler
Sonja Lang
Susanne Wenk
Claudia Gehrig

Helen Greminger

Mittwoch, 31. August 2022

Ennetaach
St. Gallen
Altstatten
Balterswil
Diepoldsau
Rheineck
Diepoldsau
Langen b. Brege
Winterthur
Niederteufen
Egnach
Rebstein
Lindau
Appenzell
Lichingen
Speicher
Buchs
Dornbirn
St. Gallen
Niederuzwil
Herisau
Diepoldsau
Huttwilen
Neukirch
Ottoberg

1984
1962
1995
1948
1989
2006
1971
1984
1995
1966
1975
1968
1991
1955
1950
2009
1982
1993
1970
2005
1969
2010
1964
1974
1955

D35
D50
DA

D50
DA

DA

D50
D35
DA

D50
D35
D50
D35
D50
D50
D15
D35
DA

D50
DA

D50
D12
D50
D35
D50
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10
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10

10
9
7
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IS

10
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10
10

10

10

37
36
32
30
30
29
28
28
24
21
18
16
16
16
14
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Zwischenwertung Rheintaler OL-Cup 2022

Rang Vorname/Name Wohnort JG Kat 65_ % § 3 % Total

s 2 2 & ¢

o =] =~ c

=~ % oQ

5 (0]
26 Janine Welna Buchackern 1976 D35 8 8
27  Isabell Bucher Lichingen 1993 DA 7 7
28 Romy Steingruber Zizers 1994 DA 6 6
29  Anina Herzog Flawil 1991 DA 5 5
29  Salomé Schéarer Rheineck 1994 DA 5
31 Monika Barlocher Herisau 1960 D50 4 4
32  Edith Schonenberger Balgach 1951 D50 3 3

Mittwoch, 31. August 2022 Seite 2 von 4



Zwischenwertung Rheintaler OL-Cup 2022

Rang Vorname/Name

Wohnort

1G

Kat

Neupim
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Total
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Tiago Miiller
Dario Schnellmann
Martin Zeschg
Daniel Raum
Benedetto Castelli
Miklas Kossert
Rolf Bollhalder
Darius Rutz

Luca Muller
Robert Furrer
Hansruedi Scherrer
Timo Muller
Thomas Miiller
Eric Muller

Silvan Herzog

Urs Manser

Emil Sutter
Martin Stamm
Christoph Bucher
Heini Benz

Jan Hug

Norbert Wenger
Thomas Walter
Erich Brauchli
Stefan Bonig
Christoph Ammann
Hansueli Luthi
Jonas Fischer
Laurin Eugster
Philipp Gubler
Martin Meier
Manuel Lambauer
Markus Weber
Thomas Eugster

Josef Hutter

Mittwoch, 31. August 2022

Ennetaach
Wittenbach
Heiden
Hochst
Buchs

Au

Teufen

St. Gallen
Rheineck
St. Gallen
Rheineck
Berg
Ennetaach
Berg
Rheineck
Thal
Appenzell
St. Gallen
Marbach
Altstatten
St. Gallen
Rorschach
Speicher
Engelburg
Achberg
Berneck
Waldstatt
Chur
Widnau
Fontnas
Berg
Rheineck
Walzenhausen
Altstatten

Diepoldsau

2012
2010
1996
1982
1978
1987
1956
2007
1998
1965
1972
2010
1978
2012
1998
1968
1956
1961
1985
1956
1992
1963
1969
1951
1966
1983
1953
1994
2006
1981
1948
1996
1983
1980
1945

H12
H12
HA

H35
H35
H35
H60
H15
HA

H50
H50
H12
H35
H12
HA

H50
H60
H60
H35
H60
HA

H50
H50
H60
H50
H35
H60
HA

HA

H35
H60
HA

H35
H35
H60
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39
35
33
32
31
30
30
29
28
27
26
26
24
22
22
22
20
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Zwischenwertung Rheintaler OL-Cup 2022

Rang

35
35
35
39
39
41
41
43
43
43
43
43
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
55
55
55
58
58
58
61
61
61
61
65
66
66
68
68
68
68

Vorname/Name

Martino Castelli
Tobias Dreher
Yves Tapernoux
Erwin Walter
Winfried Fugmann
Fabian Rudisuhli
Marius Bur

Hans Miggler
Heinz Herzog
Jonas Lang

Martin Barlocher
Walter Ackermann
Bruno Imlig

Joel Kehl

Luca Tobler

Mario Fassler
Markus Good
Matteo Seppi
Onni Thomann
Daniel Heuser
Hans Frischknecht
Karel Rozkosny
Felix Kaser

Josef Frey

Yannick Kunz
Berni Schonenberger
Blichel Daniel
Christoph Wachter
Daniel Buichel
Oliver Schawalder
Tim Bizberich
Walter Sprecher
Beat Meier

Guido Studer
Heuser Daniel

Heuser Marlene

Mittwoch, 31. August 2022

Wohnort

Lugaggia
St. Gallen
Trogen
Altstdtten
Stockach/D
Berneck
Sevelen
Oberuzwil
Thal
Diepoldsau
Herisau
Egnach
Altstdtten
Rebstein
Heerbrugg
Eggersriet

Nussbaumen

Altstatten
St. Gallen
Lindau
Herisau
Buchs
Horn TG
Altstatten
St. Gallen
Balgach
Diepoldsau
Altstatten
Diepoldsau
Widnau
Lindau i. B.
Arbon
Oberriet
St. Gallen
Lindau

Lindau

1G

2005
1993
2007
1962
1956
1998
1957
1950
1964
2013
1953
1940
1971
1998
1997
1941
1961
2016
2013
1990
1956
1979
1976
1947
1999
1950
1984
1990
1984
1983
1992
1941
1954
1939
1990
1991

Kat

HA

HA

H15
H60
H60
HA

H60
H60
H50
H12
H60
H60
H50
HA

HA

H60
H60
H12
H12
H35
H60
H35
H35
H60
HA

H60
H35
H35
H35
H35
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H60
H60
H60
H35
H35
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